INTERNATIONAL COSTUMERS GUILD INC

EIN: 84-1620622 | Berkeley, California, United States

Form 990-N (e-Postcard)

Organizations who have filed a 990-N (e-Postcard) annual electronic notice. Most small organizations that receive less than \$50,000 fall into this category.

•	Tax Year 2023 Form 99	00-N (e-Postcard)	
^	Tax Year 2022 Form 990-N (e-Postcard)		
	Tax Period: 2022 (01/01/2022-12/31/2022) EIN: 84-1620622 Organization Name (Doing Business as): INTERNATIONAL COSTUMERS GUILD INC	Mailing Address: 2801 Ashby Avenue Berkeley, CA 94705 United States Principal Officer's Name and Address: Bruce MacDermott 2801 Ashby Avenue Berkeley, CA 94705 United States	Gross receipts not greater than: \$50,000 Organization has terminated: No Website URL:
~	Tax Year 2021 Form 99	00-N (e-Postcard)	
~	Tax Year 2020 Form 99	00-N (e-Postcard)	
~	Tax Year 2019 Form 99	00-N (e-Postcard)	
\checkmark	Tax Year 2018 Form 99	00-N (e-Postcard)	
	Tax Year 2018 Form 99		
~		00-N (e-Postcard)	
~ ~	Tax Year 2017 Form 99	00-N (e-Postcard) 00-N (e-Postcard)	
~ ~	Tax Year 2017 Form 99 Tax Year 2016 Form 99	00-N (e-Postcard) 00-N (e-Postcard) 00-N (e-Postcard)	
~ ~	Tax Year 2017 Form 99 Tax Year 2016 Form 99 Tax Year 2015 Form 99	00-N (e-Postcard) 00-N (e-Postcard) 00-N (e-Postcard) 00-N (e-Postcard)	
	Tax Year 2017 Form 99 Tax Year 2016 Form 99 Tax Year 2015 Form 99 Tax Year 2014 Form 99	00-N (e-Postcard) 00-N (e-Postcard) 00-N (e-Postcard) 00-N (e-Postcard) 00-N (e-Postcard)	